
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 392
AGT CA TG - - CAAA T A T CA T C T A T A T T CCA TGT T T T TGAACCCA T A T A T AC TGT AGCAGACCAGAC T CAGGCCAGT TGAC TGGCGGT C T T C T CGA T A T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T AAA T CAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACACGGAACCCAGT AAGAACGT AACAA T AC T T ACAA TG - GA T TGC TGAA T T - - - - - - AAGAAAGT AAGT AA T AAAA
AGA T ACA T T CGGGACGAGCA TGT A T C T AAGAAG - - - - - - - - - - - GGGCAGTGT AGCAGACCAGAC T CAGA T T AGT TGAC TGGCGGT C T T C T CGA T A T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T CAA T CAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACACGGAACCCAGT AAGGACGT AACAA T A T A T A T CGGA T A T A T A T CAGA T T CGA T A T A T A T - - - - - CA T T A T CAAA
- - A TGT T T T TGAGGA T T T T T T AA T CCGC T T A TGT A TGT T T TGGA T TGAA T TGT AGCAGACCAGAC T CAGACCAGT TGAC TGGCCGT C T T C T CGA T A T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T AAACCAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACA TGGAACCCAGCAAGAACGT AACAA TGCGTGTGAGAAAA T T A T AGA - - - CAA T AAAAA T AAAAAGAAGACAGAA
- - - - - - - - - CGAAAA T A T CA TGA T A T T T A T A - - T AAA T A T CA T A TGA T A T TGT A T CAGACCAGACCCAGACCAGT TGAC TGGCGGT C T T C T CGA T A T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T CAA T CAGACGT T T AA T T A T CC T CACGGAACCCAGT AAGAACGT AACAA TGCGTGTGAGA T AA T T A T AGA - - - CAA T AAAAA T AAAAAGAAGACAGAA
AGA T A T T T ACAAACAAAGC T TGT T T T T CA T AA T T AAAAA T TGT A - - A T A T TGT AGCAGACCAGAC T CAGACCAGT TGAC TGGCGGT C T T C T CGA T A T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T CAA T CAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACACGGAACCCAGCAAGAACGT AACAACGCGTGTGAGA T AA T T A T AGA - - - CAA T ACAAA T AAAAAGAAGACA T AA
AGA T ACA T T CGGGACGAGCA TGT A T C T AAGAA - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGCAGTGT AGCAGACCAGAC T CAGACCAGT TGAC TGGCGGT C T T C T CGA T A T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T CAA T CAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACACAGAACCCAGCAAGAACGT AACAA T A T T T A T A T AACGT TGAAAAGAGGCA T TGCAAAA - - - - - GGGGT C T T AA
- - - - - - - - - GAAAA T CACCC TGT AC T T T A T A TGT A TGAGGT AAAA T A T A T TGT AGCCGACCAGAC T CAGACCAGT TGAC TGGCGGT C T T C T CGA T T T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T CAA T CAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACACGGAACCCAGCAAGAACA T AACAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - A T T AAGGG - - - CAAA T T AACGAAA T CAGT CCCGAAA
A T T CA T T C T TGGT T A T T A T T AAA T T TGA T T AACGT CA T A T T T T T T AGT A T TGT AGCAGT CCAGAC T CAGACCAGT TGAC TGGCAGT C T T C T CGA T C T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T - - - - CAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACACGGAACCCAGCAAGAACGT AACA - - GCA TGT T AAA T AAGCACAAAA T T CAA TGCCACGGAAAAGGTGA T A T AA
AGA T AC T T T CGAGACGAGCA TGT A T C T AAGAGG - - - - - - - - - - - GCGCAGT T T AACAGACCAGAC T CAGACCAGT TGAC TGGCGC T C T T C T CGA T A T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T AAACCAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACACGGAACCCAGC - AGAACA T AACAGT A T T T ACAGGAC TGA T A TGAAA T T TGGTGCAGAAAGT CGAGGCAC T T AA
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT A T C T T CCCCAAGA T T TGGT C T T CA T ACA T A T T A T AGCAGACCAGAC T CAGACCAGT TGAC TGGCGGT C T T C T CGA T A T C T A - - - - - - - - - - AA T CAA T CAGACGT T T AA T T A T CCACACGGAACCCAGGAAGAACGT AACAA T A T CCA T AACA T T A T T T A TGGA T T T AA T TGAAGAGAGT CAGT CA T CCGA
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TE: rnd_4_family_1138.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_3.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 392bp; fragments: 1001; full length: 509 (>=352.8bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

100 200 300

30
0

40
0

50
0

60
0

70
0

80
0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 100 200 300

0
10

0
20

0
30

0

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 100 200 300

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 392 bp



0 100 200 300 400 500 600

0
5

10
15

20
25

TE: rnd_4_family_1138.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_3.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa
 size: 692bp; fragments: 1004; full length: 0 (>=622.8bp)
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TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)
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TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: rnd_4_family_1138
 size: 389bp; fragments: 1000; full length: 485 (>=350.1bp)
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Before TEtrimmer 389 bp
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After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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